

City of Riverside

Board of Public Utilities

Public Utilities Administrative Office 3750 University Ave. 3 FI. Riverside, CA 92501 (951) 826-2135

City of Arts & Innovation

Agenda - Cancelled

Meeting Date: Monday, March 27, 2023 Publication Date: Wednesday, March 8, 2023 6:30 PM

City Hall - Art Pick Council Chamber 3900 Main Street, Riverside, CA

The Board of Public Utilities meeting of Monday, March 27, 2023, has been cancelled.

* * * * * * * * *

The next regular Board of Public Utilities meeting is scheduled for Monday, April 10, 2023